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Table 7
Q3 - And if you had to choose, do you think the following people would be on Santa's nice list or Santa's 'naughty list'?

Base: All adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain

Alastair Campbell Rory Stewart

UNWEIGHTED BASE

WEIGHTED BASE

Nice 377 426
17% 20%

Naughty 544 292
25% 13%

Don't know 1249 1452
58% 67%

This work was carried out in accordance with the requirements of the international quality standard for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 8
Q3_1- And if you had to choose, do you think the following people would be on Santa's nice list or Santa's 'naughty list'? Alastair Campbell
Base: All adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain
GENDER AGE AGE GENERATIONS SOCIAL GRADE
BABY
MALE FEMALE 16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-75 16-34 35-54 55-75 GENZ MILLENNIALS GEN X BOOMER ABC1 C2DE
TOTAL (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (8) (h) (i) [0)] (k) (0] (m) (n) (0) (p)

UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE

17% 19% 16% 18% 18% 16% 18% 17% 18% 17% 17% 18% 18% 17% 17% 19% 15%

p

Naughty 544 343 196 49 90 97 112 197 139 208 197 63 145 161 175 311 234

25% 32% 18% 20% 22% 25% 28% 27% 21% 27% 27% 20% 23% 29% 27% 25% 25%

b cd c h h kl k

Don't know 1249 511 718 156 247 230 209 407 403 438 407 194 378 308 368 692 557

58% 48% 66% 62% 60% 59% 53% 56% 61% 56% 56% 62% 59% 55% 56% 56% 60%

a f m

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - ¢/d/e/f/g - h/i/j- k/I/m/n - o/p

Overlap formulae used.

This work was carried out in accordance with the requirements of the international quality standard for market research, 1SO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 9
Q3_1- And if you had to choose, do you think the following people would be on Santa's nice list or Santa's 'naughty list'? Alastair Campbell
Base: All adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain
REGION URBAN MARITAL STATUS HOUSEHOLD SIZE

YORKS & WEST EAST EAST OF MARRIED WID/ DIV/
NORTH EAST | NORTH WEST| HUMBER MIDLANDS | MIDLANDS ENGLAND [SOUTH WEST| SOUTH EAST LONDON JLIVING AS SINGLE SEP
(d) (f) (i)

UNWEIGHTED BASE

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f/g/h/i/i/k - |/m - nfo/p - a/r/s/t
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work was carried out in with the i of theii i quality standard for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 10
Q3_1- And if you had to choose, do you think the following people would be on Santa's nice list or Santa's 'naughty list'? Alastair Campbell
Base: All adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain
EDUCATION EMPLOYMENT STATUS INCOME CHILDREN IN HOUSEHOLD ETHNICITY GENERAL ELECTION 2019 VOTE REFERENDUM 2016 VOTE
NON NOT upPTO £20,000- £35,000- PREFER NOT ETHNIC CONSERVATI
GRADUATES | GRADUATES | WORKING WORKING £19,999 £34,999 £54,999 £55,000 + TO SAY ANY NONE WHITE MINORITY VE LABOUR LIB DEMS OTHER REMAIN LEAVE

TOTAL (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (8) (h) (i) (i) (k) [0] (m) (n) (0) (p) (a) (r) (s)

UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE

17% 14% 24% 18% 17% 14% 17% 20% 22% 11% 22% 16% 17% 20% 17% 22% 29% 13% 21% 15%
a i ei k q nq s
Naughty 544 342 202 387 157 119 151 128 111 36 175 370 487 53 200 126 29 155 211 222
25% 25% 25% 27% 22% 24% 25% 25% 28% 21% 27% 24% 26% 20% 36% 21% 21% 24% 24% 33%
m opg I
Don't know 1249 845 404 815 434 299 345 288 198 119 339 910 1077 159 264 340 70 414 485 352
58% 61% 51% 56% 61% 61% 58% 56% 50% 68% 52% 60% 57% 60% 47% 57% 51% 63% 55% 52%
b c h h fgh j n nop

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - ¢/d - e/f/g/h/i- j/k-1/m - n/o/p/q - t/s
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work was carried out in with the requi of the i i quality for market research, 1SO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 11
Q3_2 - And if you had to choose, do you think the following people would be on Santa's nice list or Santa's 'naughty list'? Rory Stewart
Base: All adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain
GENDER AGE AGE GENERATIONS SOCIAL GRADE
BABY
MALE FEMALE 16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-75 16-34 35-54 55-75 GENZ MILLENNIALS GEN X BOOMER ABC1 C2DE
TOTAL (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (8) (h) (i) [0)] (k) (0] (m) (n) (0) (p)

UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE

Naughty

Don't know

20%

292
13%

1452
67%

23%

174
16%

642
61%

17%

114
11%

789
73%

21%

37
15%

161
64%

20%

63
15%

267
65%

21%

47
12%

259
66%

54
14%

269
69%

19%

91
13%

495
68%

20%

100
15%

429
65%

101
13%

528
68%

19%

91
13%

495
68%

45
14%

203
65%

20%

91
14%

417
66%

19%

71
13%

387
69%

19%

86
13%

445
68%

23%

157
13%

801
65%

16%

135
15%

651
70%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - ¢/d/e/f/g - h/i/j- k/I/m/n - o/p

Overlap formulae used.

This work was carried out in accordance with the requirements of the international quality standard for market research, 1SO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 12
Q3_2 - And if you had to choose, do you think the following people would be on Santa's nice list or Santa's 'naughty list'? Rory Stewart
Base: All adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain
REGION URBAN MARITAL STATUS HOUSEHOLD SIZE

YORKS & WEST EAST EAST OF MARRIED WID/ DIV/
NORTH EAST | NORTH WEST| HUMBER MIDLANDS | MIDLANDS ENGLAND [SOUTH WEST| SOUTH EAST LONDON JLIVING AS SINGLE SEP
(d) (f) (i)

UNWEIGHTED BASE

't know 1452 55 154 124 139 119 150 122 212 178 68 131 1234 217 832 476 144 282 529 285 356
67% 63% 63% 68% 71% 73% 71% 65% 69% 57% 67% 71% 67% 66% 66% 68% 66% 66% 68% 66% 66%
i i i i i i

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f/g/h/i/i/k - |/m - nfo/p - a/r/s/t
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work was carried out in with the i of theii i quality standard for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 13
Q3_2 - And if you had to choose, do you think the following people would be on Santa's nice list or Santa's 'naughty list'? Rory Stewart
Base: All adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain
EDUCATION EMPLOYMENT STATUS INCOME CHILDREN IN HOUSEHOLD ETHNICITY GENERAL ELECTION 2019 VOTE REFERENDUM 2016 VOTE
NON NOT upPTO £20,000- £35,000- PREFER NOT ETHNIC CONSERVATI
GRADUATES | GRADUATES | WORKING WORKING £19,999 £34,999 £54,999 £55,000 + TO SAY ANY NONE WHITE MINORITY VE LABOUR LIB DEMS OTHER REMAIN LEAVE

TOTAL (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (8) (h) (i) (i) (k) [0] (m) (n) (0) (p) (a) (r) (s)

UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE

20% 15% 27% 20% 19% 15% 20% 20% 27% 13% 24% 18% 19% 27% 20% 24% 33% 16% 26% 14%
a i efgi k | q nog s
Naughty 292 181 112 217 75 64 70 88 52 17 90 202 250 40 94 77 22 90 115 115
13% 13% 14% 15% 11% 13% 12% 17% 13% 10% 14% 13% 13% 15% 17% 13% 16% 14% 13% 17%
d fi
Don't know 1452 986 466 949 502 350 404 327 235 136 408 1044 1285 154 355 380 71 458 538 468
67% 72% 59% 65% 71% 72% 68% 63% 59% 78% 62% 69% 68% 58% 63% 64% 51% 70% 61% 69%
b c gh h fgh j m P p nop r

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - ¢/d - e/f/g/h/i- j/k-1/m - n/o/p/q - t/s
Overlap formulae used. * small base

This work was carried out in with the requi of the i i quality for market research, 1SO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.



